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Degrees Awarded 1961-1962 through 2015-2016

Academic Year Associate| Bachelor's| Graduate Certificate | Master's| Doctorate| Total | Cumulative Total
1961-1962 0 115 0 0 0 115 115
1962-1963 0 184 0 0 0 184 299
1963-1964 0 268 0 0 0 268 567
1964-1965 0 291 0 6 0 297 864
1965-1966 0 319 0 30 0 349 1,213
1966-1967 0 393 0 72 1 466 1,679
1967-1968 0 456 0 85 5 546 2,225
1968-1969 0 584 0 107 9 700 2,925
1969-1970 0 770 0 140 4 914 3,839
1970-1971 0 941 0 175 7| 1,123 4,962
1971-1972 0 987 0 166 7| 1,160 6,122
1972-1973 0 1,071 0 207 5[ 1,283 7,405
1973-1974 0 1,265 0 252 9 1,526 8,931
1974-1975 0 1,286 0 220 28| 1,534 10,465
1975-1976 12 1,146 0 293 11| 1,462 11,927
1976-1977 13 1,131 0 300 11| 1,455 13,382
1977-1978 18 1,078 0 369 18| 1,483 14,865
1978-1979 26 1,107 0 361 12| 1,506 16,371
1979-1980 19 1,087 0 375 17| 1,498 17,869
1980-1981 8 1,077 0 352 21| 1,458 19,327
1981-1982 15 1,054 0 400 22| 1,491 20,818
1982-1983 8 1,078 0 399 17| 1,502 22,320
1983-1984 9 1,070 0 357 15| 1,451 23,771
1984-1985 3 1,044 0 423 16| 1,486 25,257
1985-1986 7 1,144 0 410 8| 1,569 26,826
1986-1987 4 1,175 0 420 26| 1,625 28,451
1987-1988 4 1,208 0 426 25 1,663 30,114
1988-1989 3 1,311 0 386 15| 1,715 31,829
1989-1990 1 1,198 0 392 20 1,611 33,440
1990-1991 2 1,238 0 420 23| 1,683 35,123
1991-1992 1 1,324 0 381 24| 1,730 36,853
1992-1993 0 1,352 0 451 38| 1,841 38,694
1993-1994 0 1,350 0 489 33| 1,872 40,566
1994-1995 0 1,431 0 548 37| 2,016 42,582
1995-1996 0 1,343 0 509 49| 1,901 44,483
1996-1997 0 1,177 1 607 44| 1,829 46,312
1997-1998 0 1,304 2 664 61| 2,031 48,343
1998-1999 0 1,238 4 768 35( 2,045 50,388
1999-2000 0 1,343 4 708 63| 2,118 52,506
2000-2001 0 1,352 5 798 45| 2,200 54,706
2001-2002 0 1,435 7 788 54| 2,284 56,990
2002-2003 0 1,579 4 827 55| 2,465 59,455
2003-2004 0 1,727 2 867 79| 2,675 62,130
2004-2005 0 1,675 3 864 61| 2,603 64,733
2005-2006 0 1,346 7 744 51| 2,148 66,881
2006-2007 0 1,368 2 649 48| 2,067 68,948
2007-2008 0 1,260 0 570 62| 1,892 70,840
2008-2009 0 1,356 1 562 45| 1,964 72,804
2009-2010 0 1,347 0 600 60| 2,007 74,811
2010-2011 0 1,435 0 703 44| 2,182 76,993
2011-2012 0 1,405 0 710 63| 2,178 79,171
2012-2013 0 1,390 0 707 55 2,152 81,323
2013-2014 0 1,430 0 592 57| 2,079 83,402
2014-2015 0 1,248 0 618 44| 1,910 85,312
2015-2016 0 1,164 7 620 43| 1,834 87,146

Cumulative Total 153 61,455 49| 23,887 1,602( 87,146




